HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Glen Innes
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361

SLCAN200 - Step Lite Canister 200mm (aluminium)
    STUDCAN - Stud Canister (aluminium)
Ordering example: CANSS - Step Lite Canister in
Stainless Steel
STUDCAN - Stud Canister in
Aluminium
Construction
CNC machined from one of the
following metals:
Aluminium
High corrosion resistant aluminium with
chromate substrate.
DKCAN, FLCAN, FLCAN200, SLCAN,
SLCAN200, STUDCAN: 76mm (3") x
6mm (1/4") aluminium tube.
EDKCAN, EFLCAN, ELCAN: 53mm (2")
x 3mm (1/8") aluminium tube.
316 Stainless Steel
CANSS: 76mm (3") x 6mm (1/4")
stainless steel tube.
PVC
PLCAN, PLCAN100: 80mm (3¼")
engineering grade PVC with moulded
PVC end cap.
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Glen Innes
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
contact.php
Specification may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2016 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
Mounting
When using a Hunza Mounting Canister,